LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG

LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG
WKN: 35514757

ISIN: LI0355147575

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
72.80 CHF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

o

0.14% (0.10)

L10355147575
LLBN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock

2,281 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

72.30 CHF (25)
72.80 CHF (40)
73.40 CHF
73.40 CHF
72.50 CHF
72.70 CHF
72.949632 CHF
3,397
247,809.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LI0355147575&ID_NOTATION=188719639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1c9440de1cb089c2892c2812a1564c5b29af4ef2fa8fc840e35fb308e93ad31&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d663ee9574c0e189&time=1721284270&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d00aa6d3d26fd506610415e692b34018ebe8bf2ff5b1f6be93bd8e687f60bd14&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f33a4d9548b2e087&time=1721284270&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7655ffd9d683a3322fd7d9ce43bbe4674b2a2d96f3dee0bea8e376a04b6e3941&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b5efcf050b094dfd&time=1721284270&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfe0276f700a48fddecf18d426e7812f76bbc41711ad76a34fcbbbd694a33c1c&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f97113bd3982bdce2&time=1721284270&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4c58c75c4a63c5cb36322e8bcc7f53fc6caab7959628ed4d016cf41f9a6d8a0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7f2d27dddb577850&time=1721284270&tool=RSC

LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
72.80 CHF

Difference (] 0.14% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN L10355147575
Symbol LLBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,281 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 72.30 CHF (25)
Ask (Ask size) 72.80 CHF (40)
Open 73.40 CHF
High 73.40 CHF
Low 72.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 72.70 CHF
VWAP 72.949632 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3,397
Trading volume 247,809.90
Number of trades 137
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +9.97% +19.34% +39.20%
Perf (abs.) +6.60 +11.80 +20.50
Beta 0.09 0.16 0.14
Volatility 16.13 16.86 19.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 73.50 EUR
17

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 72.80 CHF
16

London Stock 2024/06/ 12:04 69.8166 CHF

Exchange 10

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:03 73.50 EUR

17
FINRA other OTC

2024/05/ 18:27 69.95 USD

75.00 CHF (2024/04/05
64.50 CHF (2024/01/03
75.00 CHF (2024/04/05
59.30 CHF (2023/09/08

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.25

0.08

0.00

0.01

72.82 CHF (4,904
71.31 CHF (6,086
71.03 CHF (7,567

)
)
)
66.74 CHF (5,992)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

137
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188719639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188783058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233782873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397056076

LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG

Issues 10
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397056076

LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Liechtensteinische
Landesbank™*

Contact Details

LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG
Stadtle 44 - 9490 Vaduz

Telefon: +423-236-88-11

Fax: +423-236-88-22

E-mail: IIb@llb.li

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gabriel
Brenna

Patrick J.
Firer

Christoph
Reich

Natalie Flatz

Urs Mdller

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Georg Wohlwend
Christian
Wiesendanger
Karl Sevelda
Richard Senti
Leila Marxer

Nicole Brunhart

Thomas
Russenberger

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:llb@llb.li

	LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



